
26/B .O .P .

84010 Fas+vo
GARRIDO DE LA TORRE LUIS
GARRIDO GARCIA ANDREA
GARRIDO MELERO TOMAS
GARRIDO MELERO TOMAS
GIGANTE GARCIA RAMON
DIJON LOPEZ JERONIMO
GILABERT BARBA EUGENIO
GIMENEZ CACHO LARRARTE JESU S
GIMENEZ CACHO LARRARTE JESUS
DINES ALGA6A JUAN MANUEL
DINES TROYA JACINT O
DINES TROYA JACINT O
DINES TROYA JACINTO CORTES
GOMERA ROVIRA AN A
GOMEZ ACEBO MIRACLES JAIME
GOMEZ CASTILLO FRANCISCO
GOMEZ CORNEJO MORENO ANTONIO
GOMEZ CORNEJO MORENO ANTONIO
GOMEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA GLORIA
GOMEZ LEON PEDRO
GOM EZ LOPEZ FRANCISC O
GOMEZ NAVARRO FRANCISCO JOSE
GOMEZ ROMERO JUAN
GONZALEZ BERNALTE TRINIDAD
GONZALEZ BRAVO HIGINIO
GONZALEZ BRAVO VICTORIANO
GONZALEZ BRAVO VICTORIANO
GONZALEZ BRAVO VICTORIANO
GONZALEZ CARIZARES ANTONIO
GONZALEZ DEL PING JUAN CARLOS
GONZALEZ DEL PING MARIA VICTORIA
GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ JOSE ANTONIO
GONZALEZ GALERA ANTONIA
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ MARIA
GONZALEZ ORTEGA FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ ROMAN ROMERO PEDRO P
GONZALEZ RUIZ ANTONIO
GONZALEZ RUIZ PATRICIA
GORRICHATEGUI CABREJAS JOSE ANTONIO
GRACIA ALGABA JOSE LUIS DE
GRACIA GARRIDO JULIAN DE
GRACIA GARRIDO JULIAN DE
GREGORIO VARELA MARIA CARMEN DE
Grupo Tres Ges86n Talavera de la Rains
GUERRERO CANTERO JESUS
GUE RRERO RANGEf,ANDRES
GUIMARAY BERNABEU CARLOS
GUMIEL 'RIIIERO EDUARDO LUIS
GUTIERREZ CAMARA MANUEL
GUTIERREZ DONADO EUGENIO
GUTIERREZ ROLLON TRINIDAD
GUTIERREZ VILLEGAS ALFONSO
HENRIQUEZ DE LUNA BAILLO ALFONSO
tiERCASAN S L
HERNANDEZ GARCIA TEODORO
HERRAIZ ARAGONES TEOFILO
HERRERA GALLEGO ALEJANDRO
HERRERO VALLE FLORENCIO
HERRERO VALLE FLORENC I O
HE RVAS ESPINOSA FERMIN
HE RVAS ESPINOSA FERMIN
HE RVAS SANCHEZ FERMIN'
HE RVAS VALLE SANTIAGO
NERVAYO S L
HERVERG S A
HINAREJOS ALCAZAR GREGORIO
HINAREJOS CAMARA ANTONIO
MOSTAL JUMA S A
HOSTEJUL SL
HOSTELERAS CARTUVAL S A L
HUERIAS CASTRO JESUS
HUNTERS A
HURTADO GIL JAVIER
HURADO MADRID ESPERANZA
I9AREZ CARRASCO MARIA DEL MAR
INCEItT6,D IAZ MANUELA
INCERTIS GOMEZ JOSE
INCERTIS MERLO MANUEL
INCERTIS MERLO MANUEL
INCERTIS NAVARRO MANUEL
INCERTISNAVARRO MANUEL
INDUSTRIAS CONFITERAS REAL S L
INSTALACIONES MARINO S A
INSTALACIONES MARINO S A

Referenda
008725800008
008700329664
008700303786
008720211616
008700317566
008726300003
008710100336
008700328979
008100332988
008700303865
008710400079
008710400080
008700336418
008700333769
008700303938
008700328928
008700303957
008725200028
008700336168
008700333528
008700324989
008700324912
008700329776
008700303977
0081 00 3 0 3981
008700303985
008700343986
008700303987
008700303995
008700315779
008700323362
008700325077
008700323688
008700304052
008700333949
008700304119
00870033 6174
008700330131
008700304122
006700319137
008700333956
008700336575
008700304132
008710400178
008700324516
008700304166
908700304171
008700304177
008100304181
008700319154
008700304200
008700319162
008700304217
008710100220
008700304248
008700332995
008700317672
00870030429
008700325752
008700334729
008700336430
008700330035
008700333943
008700325929
008700304306
008700304330
008700304331
008700316535
008710400026
008700304348
008700304380
008700304389
008700329298
008700304413
008700319216
008700334887
008700304453
008700300516
008700304465
008700319236
008700323433
008700307382
008700304473
008700304475

Goncepto y ano de valor
0 . V . P. Kioscos 9 9

I.V,T.M . 00
I .V.T .M . 00

Rgda . de Basura 9 9
I .V .T .M. 00

Conservatodo de Musica 99
l.iquidaCianes l61 Urbana 00

I.V,T .M . 00
I.N .T .M . 00
I.V.T .M, 00

Liq . I .A .E .99
Liq . I.A .E.99

I.V.T.M . 00
I .V .T .M. 00
I.V.T .M . 00

I .V .T .M . 00
I .V.T .M. 0 0

C .E .Pavimentacibn 99
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V .T .M . 00
LV .T.M. 00
I .V.T .M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V,T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V .T .M . 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V .T .M . 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T .M . 00
I .V.T.M . 00
I .V.T.M . 00
I .V.T.M, 00
I .V.T.M . 00
I .Y .T .M . 00
I .V.T .M . 00
I,V,T .M . 00
I .V.T .M . 00
I .V.T .M, 00
I .V.T .M . 00
I .V.T .M . 00
I .V.T .M . 00

Liq . I .A,E,99
I .V.T .M . 00
I .V.T .M . 00
I .V.T .M . 00
I,V,T .M . 00

I .V.T .M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00

I .V.T,M . 00
I.V,T.M . 0 0

Liquidaciones IBI Urbana 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
W.T.M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T,M . 00
LV.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V:T,M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00

Liq, I .A .E .99
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I,V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V,T,M, 00
I .V,T.M, 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I .V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I .V.T.M . 00
LV.T,M . 00
I .V .T,M. 00
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Sujefo Pasivo
JAIME GONZALEZ VICENTE
JAND S L
JAND S L
JAVIER MAN SL
JIMENEZ CASTELLANOS ANTONIO JOSE
JIMENEZ COBOS FRANCISCO S
JIMENEZ GARCIA EDUARDO
JIMENEZ MARQUEZ VICENTA
JIMENEZ RUIZ DE LEON JOAQUIN
JIMENEZ SEVILLA JESUS
JIMENEZ SEVILLA JESUS
JIMENEZ TAUSTE JUA N
JIMENEZ UTRERA ANTONIO
JlMENEZ UTRERA PEDRO JESUS
JIMENEZ UTRERA PEDRO JESUS
JOSE DONADO CALVO S A
JUAREZ ALONSO FRANCISCO ANTONIO
JUAREZ FERNANDEZ FERNANDO
JUAREZ FERNANDEZ FERNANDO
JUAREZ FERNANDEZ FERNANDO
JUFRANLO S L
JUNTA MIXTA COMPENSACION PL INDUSTRIAL
LACTEOS CASTELLANOS MANCHEGOS S A
LAGUNA CANDELAS SATURNIN O
LAGUNA CHINCHILLA JOSE ANTONIO
LAGUNA SANCHEZ JUAN ANTONIO
LAMEIRAS VAZQUEZ AGUSTIN
LEIVA VILLAVERDE JOSE DOMINGO
LEON ARIAS FRANCISC O
LEON CRUZ JOS E
LEON GALLEGO REGINO
LEON GALLEGO REGINO
LEON GALLEGO REGINO
LEON GALLEGO REGINO
LERIDA ARJONA MANUELA
LERIDA GARCIA ANTONIO
LERIDA GARCIA ANTONIO
LOPEZ ARELLANO M;ANGELES
LOPEZ BOLANOS MIGUEL ANGEL
LOPEZ CERROS DAVI D
LOPEZ DE COZAR JOSE
LOPEZ DE COZAR JOS E
LOPEZ GARCIA MARIA ASCENSION
LOPEZ LERIDA ANTONIO
LOPEZ LERIDA JUAN LUIS
Lopez Lerma Sanchez Barba Josh Luis
Lopez Lerma Sanchez Barba Jose Luis
Lopez Lerma Sanchez Barba Josh Luis
LOPEZ ROSO OROVIO ANGEL
LOPEZ ROSO S L
LOPEZ SERRANO ANTOLIN
LOPEZ TQRRES CATALINA
LOPEZ VAZQUEZ ENRIQUE
LORENZO ROMERO MARIA ANTONI A
LOZANO SAMITIER SANTIAGO JAVIER
LUCAS PEREZ MANUE L
LUCAS RAMIREZ JESUS
LUCAS RAMIREZ JESUS
LUCENDO ALONSO JESUS RAMON
LUIS MEDIA S A
LUIS MEDIA S A
LUIS MEDIA S A
LUIS MEGfA S A
MADERO HURTADO MANUEL
MADRID GOMEZ FERNANDO
MADRID GOMEZ FERNANDO
MADRID GOMEZ FERNANDO
MADRID GOMEZ PILAR
MADRID LARA ANTONIO
MADRIGAL LOPEZ RAMON
MAESLO SA
MAGAN TORRES MARIA DEL CARMEN
MAHAMED SALAMA YOUSSEF SALEM
MANCHEGA DE SUMINISTRO S
MANO CORNEJO MARCELINO DE LA
MANZANARES PARRILLA ALFONSO
MANZANO MARTINEZ MANUELA
MARCELINO GARCIA RAMIREZ S A
MARCELINO GARCIA RAMIREZ S A
MARCELINO GARCIA RAMIREZ S A
MARCELINO GARCIA RAMIREZ S A
MARCELINO GARCIA RAMIREZ S A
MARCEUNO GARCIA RAMIREZ S A
MARCELINO GARCIA RAMIREZ S A

Referenda
008700319241
008700329448
0 08700332328
008710400175
008700328475
008700336550
008710400181
008700401860
008700304628
008700311186
008700335182
0087 0 0334927
008700326714
008700326154
008700333793
008700304659
008700304661
008700304662
008700315867
008700317222
008700324460
008700116070
008700304675
008700315876
008100326597
008700304742
008700304750
008710100141
008700319339
00870 0 333729
008700304819
0 08700304820
008700304821
006100304823
008725200007
008700304909
008700304910
008100302525
008700319396
008700327065
008700305028
008700327508
008100305109
008700319462
008700305183
008700305385
008700305386
008700316020
008700336429
008700305290
008700305344
008700324240
008700326723
008700332574
008700323544
008700305454
008720411501
008720411502
008700305457
008700305463
008700305467
008700327698
008700327867
008700305509
008700317493
008700325796
008700332330
008700319547
008700336419
008700335588
008700336127
009700325036
008700322478
008700319555
008700334745
008710100285
008700326323
008700305628
008700305629
008700305630
008700305631
008700305632
008700305634
008 7 0 0305635

Concepto y aho de valor
I .V .T,M. 00
I.V.T.M . 00

I .V .T.M . 00
Liq . I.A .E.99

I .V.T,M . 00
I .V.T.M . 00

Liq . I.A.E.99
I.A.E. 99
I.V.T .M . 00

I .V.T,M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
i,v.T .M, 00
I.V.T,M . 00

I .V.T,M. 00
I .V.T,M, 00
I .V.T,M, 00
I .V.T .M . 00
I.V.T.M. 00

I .V.T .M . 00
I .V.T .M. 00
I .V .T .M. 0 0

181 Urbana 99
W.T .M. 00
I .V.T,M. 00
I .V .T .M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 0 0

Liquitlaciones IBI Urbana 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I,V.T.M, 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T,M. 00
I .V.T.M . 00

C .E .Pavimenfacibn 99
I .V.T.M . 00
I .G,T.M. 00
I,V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V,T.M, 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V,T,M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T,M . 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M, 00
I.V,T.M. 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I.V.T.M, 60
I.V.T.M. 00
I.V.T.M. 00

Tasas Urbanas 99
Tasas Urbanas 99

I,V.T.M, 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I .V .T,M. 00
I,V.T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
W.T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T .M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T .M, 00
I .V .T.M. 00

Liquidaciones IBI Urbana 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T .M . 00
I .V .T .M. 00
I .V.T .M . 00
I .V.T .M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T.M, 00
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